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BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
BOWIE
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BOWIE
BOWIE
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March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

VUID #
1019326667
1162659869
1163080882
1019546643
1019688997
1019613948
1019432527
1019533183
1019636445
1019650073
1019619880
1019433388
1019603695
1019393719
2203869362
1019507812
1019490168
1019801871
2176632818
1029402917
1019713511
1019683225
1128637548
1019642546
1019642270
1019334953

ELECTION

March 3 joint
March 3 joint
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March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint
March 3 joint

NAME
GOODWIN, RODNEY
POOLE, TONEY
POOLE, SHERYL
ONYETT, LYDIA
FREEMAN, RITA
FREEMAN, ROY
GRAY, JAMES

BLAIR, CAROL
WARD, LAVERNE
PROCTOR, JOHN
WOOTEN, DEBRA
FISCHER, TERRY
MAY, JAN

MEHEW, FERROL
CLAYBORN, BETTY
LANDRETH, PAULA
SMITH, PATSY
TURNER, DONALD
BRAY, TERRY
CRAIN, JOHN

FORT, JANIE
GARRISON, JENETTA
MISSILDINE, KATHY
SOMMERFELDT, WILLIAM
SPARKS, SHARON
STRATTON, LES
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