

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary

COUNTY	VOID #	ELECTION	NAME
BOWIE	1019326667	March 3 joint	GOODWIN, RODNEY
BOWIE	1162659869	March 3 joint	POOLE, TONEY
BOWIE	1163080882	March 3 joint	POOLE, SHERYL
BOWIE	1019546643	March 3 joint	ONYETT, LYDIA
BOWIE	1019688997	March 3 joint	FREEMAN, RITA
BOWIE	1019613948	March 3 joint	FREEMAN, ROY
BOWIE	1019432527	March 3 joint	GRAY, JAMES
BOWIE	1019533183	March 3 joint	BLAIR, CAROL
BOWIE	1019636445	March 3 joint	WARD, LAVERNE
BOWIE	1019650073	March 3 joint	PROCTOR, JOHN
BOWIE	1019619880	March 3 joint	WOOTEN, DEBRA
BOWIE	1019433388	March 3 joint	FISCHER, TERRY
BOWIE	1019603695	March 3 joint	MAY, JAN
BOWIE	1019393719	March 3 joint	MEHEW, FERROL
BOWIE	2203869362	March 3 joint	CLAYBORN, BETTY
BOWIE	1019507812	March 3 joint	LANDRETH, PAULA
BOWIE	1019490168	March 3 joint	SMITH, PATSY
BOWIE	1019801871	March 3 joint	TURNER, DONALD
BOWIE	2176632818	March 3 joint	BRAY, TERRY
BOWIE	1029402917	March 3 joint	CRAIN, JOHN
BOWIE	1019713511	March 3 joint	FORT, JANIE
BOWIE	1019683225	March 3 joint	GARRISON, JENETTA
BOWIE	1128637548	March 3 joint	MISSILDINE, KATHY
BOWIE	1019642546	March 3 joint	SOMMERFELDT, WILLIAM
BOWIE	1019642270	March 3 joint	SPARKS, SHARON
BOWIE	1019334953	March 3 joint	STRATTON, LES